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3.Side package surface finish Ra0.4±0.2um
2.Bottom package surface finish Ra0.7±0.2um
1.Top package surface finish Ra0.4±0.2um

GENERAL NOTES

OLDERING  FOOTPRINTS
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GENERAL NOTES
1.Top package surface finish Ra0.4±0.2um
2.Bottom package surface finish Ra0.7±0.2um
3.Side package surface finish Ra0.4±0.2um

OLDERING  FOOTPRINTS
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Device Output Voltage  Package Marking Shipping 
LR6375AxxM

(7)

 SOT-23-3 8AX 3K/Reel 
LR6375AxxMC SOT-23-3  3K/Reel 
LR6375AxxMY SOT-23-3 3K/Reel 
LR6375AxxMF SOT-23-5  3K/Reel 
LR6375AxxMR SOT-23-5  3K/Reel 
LR6375AxxP SOT-89-3  1K/Reel 
LR6375AxxPL SOT-89-3  1K/Reel 
LR6375AxxPT SOT-89 -3  1K/Reel 
LR6375AxxP1 

1.8V~5V 
1.8V~5V 
1.8V~5V 
1.8V~5V 
1.8V~5V 
1.8V~5V 
1.8V~5V 
1.8V~5V 
1.8V~5V SOT-89-3  1K/Reel 

8CX 
 8YX 
 8BX 
  8RX 
   8DX 
   8LX

    8TX  
     8ZX  

(9)(10)

(7) :  “18” express that the output voltage is 1.8V 

       (9)  "X" changes along with the output voltage, as figure below:

       (10)  :

(8) :
"xx" represents output voltage,

Output voltage varies from 1.8V to 12V, 0.1V an interval

 There are additional marking, which relates to  the date code

eg 

 The last letter

(8)
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ROLLING ORIENTATION

 REEL DEMENSIONS TAPE DEMENSIONS
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X-ON Electronics
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